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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Adams, Gabriel (CICS) ........................ W 67 Woods, Tyrone (0.0,MTAY)

Alexander, Elise (STIG) ....................... W 65 Smith, Kalleigh (0.0,BB8)

Balamurugan, Asmitha (MASO) ......... B 46 Li, Charlton (1.0,PREM)

Blassingame, Leondrae (MTAY) ......... W 57 Wahl, Dylan (0.0,THBK)

Bollmer, Drake (CICS) ......................... REPORT TO SECTION TD

Bracken, Casey (THRR) ...................... B 49 Wibowo, Nikolas (1.0,GCCS)

Brown, Keonte (MTAY) ....................... W 61 Frederick, Brooke (0.0,LINC)

Brunner, Aidan (WALD) ...................... B 50 Koul, Riya (1.0,DRAG)

Burcham, Brody (RIDG) ...................... B 42 Cabrera, Elijah (1.0,LINC)

Byrum, Joseph (STIG) ......................... W 43 Reed, Carson (1.0,CICS)

Cabrera, Elijah (LINC) ......................... W 42 Burcham, Brody (1.0,RIDG)

Cranert, Jadon (EVAN) ........................ B 56 Crews, Yori (0.0,WINH)

Crews, Yori (WINH) .............................. W 56 Cranert, Jadon (0.0,EVAN)

Crowell, Nyla (MTAY) ........................... B 54 Garcia, Samuel (0.0,LINC)

Dalal, Yash (DRAG) ............................. B 47 Jhaveri, Ronak (1.0,MAPA)

Desch, Grant (BB8) ............................ W 52 Tsantidis, Dimitrios (1.0,SHAW)

Dorr, Maria (STDO) ............................. W 66 Schiller, Jonathan (0.0,RUMO)

Everett, Benjamin (DRAG) .................. W 53 Ramirez, Daniel (1.0,FARG)

Fisehaye, Feven (ETHT) ...................... B 60 Smith, Khloe (0.0,BB8)

Frederick, Brooke (LINC) .................... B 61 Brown, Keonte (0.0,MTAY)
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Gaballo, Alexis (MTAY) ........................ B 55 Wiesman, Tyler (0.0,STIG)

Garcia, Samuel (LINC) ........................ W 54 Crowell, Nyla (0.0,MTAY)

Hensley, Karly (NORK) ........................ W 44 Irigireddy, Ritvik (1.0,DRAG)

Irigireddy, Ritvik (DRAG) ..................... B 44 Hensley, Karly (1.0,NORK)

Jhaveri, Ronak (MAPA) ....................... W 47 Dalal, Yash (1.0,DRAG)

Kennedy, Alaysia (LINC) ..................... W 58 McDermott, James (0.0,STPI)

Koul, Riya (DRAG) ............................... W 50 Brunner, Aidan (1.0,WALD)

Lam, Ethan (BB8) ............................... W 64 Sullivan, Carole (0.0,SEVH)

Li, Charlton (PREM) ............................ W 46 Balamurugan, Asmitha (1.0,MASO)

Mannar, Ishita (COCA) ........................ B 48 Rajagopala, Arjun (1.0,DRAG)

McDermott, James (STPI) .................. B 58 Kennedy, Alaysia (0.0,LINC)

Moser, Aiden (LINC) ............................ B 59 Yoshida, Ryo (0.0,MERC)

Mullins, Kaydence (LINC) ................... B 62 Turner, Tori (0.0,ETHT)

Overman, Owen (LINC) ....................... B 51 Riestenberg, Josie (1.0,STIG)

Owens, Philip (STIG) ........................... B 41 Regensburger, Sam (1.0,VILM)

Pan, Witten (GCCS) ............................. B 45 Panyala, Rhushath (1.0,DRAG)

Panyala, Rhushath (DRAG) ................ W 45 Pan, Witten (1.0,GCCS)

Perriman, Ethan (BEEG) ..................... B 40 Sokolis, Carter (1.0,STDO)

Rajagopala, Arjun (DRAG) .................. W 48 Mannar, Ishita (1.0,COCA)

Ramirez, Daniel (FARG) ...................... B 53 Everett, Benjamin (1.0,DRAG)
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Reed, Carson (CICS) ........................... B 43 Byrum, Joseph (1.0,STIG)

Regensburger, Sam (VILM) ................ W 41 Owens, Philip (1.0,STIG)

Riestenberg, Josie (STIG) ................... W 51 Overman, Owen (1.0,LINC)

Schiller, Jonathan (RUMO) ................. B 66 Dorr, Maria (0.0,STDO)

Smith, Kalleigh (BB8) ......................... B 65 Alexander, Elise (0.0,STIG)

Smith, Khloe (BB8) ............................. W 60 Fisehaye, Feven (0.0,ETHT)

Sokolis, Carter (STDO) ........................ W 40 Perriman, Ethan (1.0,BEEG)

Strasser, Benjamin (STIG) .................. W 63 Wahl, Damien (0.0,THBK)

Sullivan, Carole (SEVH) ...................... B 64 Lam, Ethan (0.0,BB8)

Tsantidis, Dimitrios (SHAW) ............... B 52 Desch, Grant (1.0,BB8)

Turner, Tori (ETHT) .............................. W 62 Mullins, Kaydence (0.0,LINC)

Wahl, Damien (THBK) ......................... B 63 Strasser, Benjamin (0.0,STIG)

Wahl, Dylan (THBK) ............................ B 57 Blassingame, Leondrae (0.0,MTAY)

Wibowo, Nikolas (GCCS) .................... W 49 Bracken, Casey (1.0,THRR)

Wiesman, Tyler (STIG) ........................ W 55 Gaballo, Alexis (0.0,MTAY)

Woods, Tyrone (MTAY) ....................... B 67 Adams, Gabriel (0.0,CICS)

Yoshida, Ryo (MERC) .......................... W 59 Moser, Aiden (0.0,LINC)
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